

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Miscellaneous Petition Nos. 10950-10951 of 2005 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) Nos...../2005

(From the judgement and order dated 14/06/2005 & 4/7/2005 in RA No.  
881/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DURGESHBHAI HEMAJI SUTHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLESHBHAI NATVARLAL PATEL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For exemption from surrendering)

Date: 18/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.A. Raichura,Adv.

Ms. S.H. Raichura, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The prayer for exemption from surrendering is refused.

The petitioner to surrender and file proof thereof  
within six weeks. List thereafter.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master